
BOC#03 - Régionale Tumuli-Sapinière
Foret de Soignes 26.11.2023

ASUB

Marius COLOMB
ASUB
Circuit : H:Vert
Distance : 2400m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:39:10 (16'19"/km)

9/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lorick CASTEELS 0:21:39
2. Jules COLOMB 0:24:39
3. Yacine BELLAHCENE 0:25:22

1. 75 00:02:13 175m 12'40"/km
2. 76 00:01:34 00:03:47 125m 12'32"/km
3. 77 00:03:41 00:07:28 284m 12'58"/km
4. 133 00:01:47 00:09:15 129m 13'49"/km
5. 83 00:04:17 00:13:32 301m 14'14"/km
6. 138 00:04:57 00:18:29 173m 28'37"/km
7. 141 00:06:15 00:24:44 222m 28'09"/km
8. 79 00:05:45 00:30:29 411m 13'59"/km
9. 81 00:03:32 00:34:01 247m 14'18"/km

10. 84 00:04:24 00:38:25 248m 17'45"/km
11. 999 00:00:45 00:39:10 114m 6'35"/km
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